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Description

199401200000
21501

01/20/1994
11:52:20

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 62 199401200000
21491

Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:62
Desc:1994-
2149

199405180001
60781

05/18/1994
12:21:16

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 174 199405180001
60771

Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:1994-
16077

199408010002
40371

08/01/1994
03:48:12

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408010002
40361

199409210002
86811

09/21/1994
09:32:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

199511140003
27491

11/14/1995
10:35:48

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11201

199511140003
27501

11/14/1995
10:35:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312300004
18161

199511140003
27531

11/14/1995
10:35:52

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11561

199511140003
27631

11/14/1995
10:42:43

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312010003
81351

199511140003
27621

11/14/1995
10:42:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312090003
93571

199511140003
27641

11/14/1995
10:42:44

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312090003
93511

199511140003
27661

11/14/1995
10:42:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401060000
03891

199511140003
27691

11/14/1995
10:42:50

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199401110000
11161

199511140003
27681

11/14/1995
10:42:48

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199312300004
18211

199512190003
63231

12/19/1995
10:01:32

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WANG, DAVID
C

19 140 Lot#:44
Book:19
Pg:140

199606200002
00681

06/20/1996
02:36:55

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KRAUCH,
RONALD L JR

19 90 Lot#:35
Book:19 Pg:90



199607080002
16231

07/08/1996
09:51:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199605300001
74371

199608220002
74161

08/22/1996
11:31:36

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199607090002
18861

199609050002
91661

09/05/1996
09:27:21

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

20 125 199609050002
91661

Lot#:30
Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1996-
29166

199608300002
86301

08/30/1996
11:55:57

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

19 46 199608300002
86291

Lot#:20
Book:19 Pg:46
Desc:1996-
28629

199609110002
99501

09/11/1996
10:36:10

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199610230003
52371

10/23/1996
12:31:43

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199610230003
52361

Sec:01
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:1996-
35236

199610280003
56981

10/28/1996
01:17:52

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

199401110000
11581

199611040003
65251

11/04/1996
09:02:47

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309300003
01201

199611080003
71781

11/08/1996
09:14:26

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401250000
27271

199611110003
73421

11/11/1996
08:18:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401130000
14691

199701020000
01341

01/02/1997
02:13:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 72 199701020000
01331

Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:72
Desc:1997-
00133

199701030000
03131

01/03/1997
01:53:11

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 119 199701030000
03121

Lot#:33
Book:21
Pg:119
Desc:1997-
00312

199701290000
28931

01/29/1997
09:06:59

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS PALMER,
JAMES
HUNTER

9 41 Lot#:510 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT 510
BLDG 5 THE
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

199701150000
14631

01/15/1997
10:36:17

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, JOHN
C

199405100001
52361



199701310000
32181

01/31/1997
08:54:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB,
ROSE B

199312020003
84051


