Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	TGAGE INC	
mondment #	Balo Mocordou	Traino	T dity 11010	200 1900	Caror Hamo	Book	l ago	Mapbook	mapi ago	T HOL TROIGIONIO	Description
199401200000 21501	01/20/1994 11:52:20	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			12	62	199401200000 21491	Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:1994- 2149
199405180001 60781	05/18/1994 12:21:16	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			9	174	199405180001 60771	Lot#:43 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:1994- 16077
199408010002 40371	08/01/1994 03:48:12	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199408010002 40361	
199409210002 86811	09/21/1994 09:32:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO						
199511140003 27491	11/14/1995 10:35:48	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11201	
199511140003 27501	11/14/1995 10:35:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312300004 18161	
199511140003 27531	11/14/1995 10:35:52	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11561	
199511140003 27631	11/14/1995 10:42:43	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312010003 81351	
199511140003 27621	11/14/1995 10:42:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312090003 93571	
199511140003 27641	11/14/1995 10:42:44	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312090003 93511	
199511140003 27661	11/14/1995 10:42:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401060000 03891	
199511140003 27691	11/14/1995 10:42:50	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199401110000 11161	
199511140003 27681	11/14/1995 10:42:48	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC					199312300004 18211	
199512190003 63231	12/19/1995 10:01:32	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WANG, DAVID C			19	140		Lot#:44 Book:19 Pg:140
199606200002 00681	06/20/1996 02:36:55	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRAUCH, RONALD L JR			19	90		Lot#:35 Book:19 Pg:90

199607080002 16231	07/08/1996 09:51:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				199605300001 74371	
199608220002 74161	08/22/1996 11:31:36	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				199607090002 18861	
199609050002 91661	09/05/1996 09:27:21	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		20	125	199609050002 91661	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:125 Desc:1996- 29166
199608300002 86301	08/30/1996 11:55:57	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		19	46	199608300002 86291	Lot#:20 Book:19 Pg:46 Desc:1996- 28629
199609110002 99501	09/11/1996 10:36:10	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199610230003 52371	10/23/1996 12:31:43	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199610230003 52361	Sec:01 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:1996- 35236
199610280003 56981	10/28/1996 01:17:52	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER				199401110000 11581	
199611040003 65251	11/04/1996 09:02:47	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				199309300003 01201	
199611080003 71781	11/08/1996 09:14:26	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				199401250000 27271	
199611110003 73421	11/11/1996 08:18:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				199401130000 14691	
199701020000 01341	01/02/1997 02:13:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		7	72	199701020000 01331	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:72 Desc:1997- 00133
199701030000 03131	01/03/1997 01:53:11	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		21	119	199701030000 03121	Lot#:33 Book:21 Pg:119 Desc:1997- 00312
199701290000 28931	01/29/1997 09:06:59	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	PALMER, JAMES HUNTER		9	41		Lot#:510 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 510 BLDG 5 THE GABLES A CONDOMINIU M
199701150000 14631	01/15/1997 10:36:17	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JOHN C				199405100001 52361	

	08:54:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor		LIPSCOMB, ROSE B					199312020003 84051	
--	----------	---------------------------------------------	---------	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--